
Yellow Brick Road
A Tribute to Elton John

Friday, Sept 6 - $39/$42

Taylor Swift Tribute
for Kids

Saturday, Sept 7 - $18/$14

Direct from Sweden
The Music of ABBA

Sunday, Sept 22 - $45/$49

Hotel California
A Salute to the Eagles

Saturday, Sept 28 - $45/$49

Top of the World
A Carpenters Tribute

Sunday, Sept 29 - $39/$45

Almost Queen
A Tribute to Queen

Friday, Oct 4 - $49/$55

Bruce in the USA
Tribute to Bruce Springsteen

Saturday, Nov 16 - $39/$42

All About Joel
Tribute to Billy Joel

Saturday, Oct 12 - $39/$42

A Salute to Conway & Loretta
Sunday, Nov 3 - $42/$47

Miss Hanover Pageant
Sunday, Oct 20 - $20

Stayin’ Alive
One Night of the Bee Gees
Saturday, Dec 7 - $39/$45

Unforgettable Fire
U2 Tribute Show

Saturday, Nov 23 - $39/$42

A Swingin’ Little Christmas
with Jane Lynch

Sunday, Dec 1 - $79/$89

Henry Cho: From Here
to There Tour 2024

Saturday, Sept 14 - $35/$39

Christmas with the Celts
Sunday, Dec 15 - $35/$39

Kashmir
The Spirit of LED ZEPPELIN

Saturday, Oct 19 - $39/$42

Hanover Symphony Orchestra
Fall Concert

Sunday, Oct 27 - $17/$12

Santa’s Circus
Sunday, Dec 8 - $39

Carroll County Dance Center
Presents: The Nutcracker

Saturday, Dec 14 - $20/$25/$35

Hanover Symphony Orchestra
Winter Concert

Saturday, Dec 21 - $17/$12

Annual Gala
Saturday, Nov 9

To Be
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2024 Fall SEASON
Purchase Tickets online at TheEich.org OR Contact the Box Of �ce 717-637-7086, Monday – Friday 10am to 2pm

195 Stock Street
Hanover, PA 17331


